
 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES FOR 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 - 2024 
 

 

TERM CHILDREN 

START 

CHILDREN FINISH STAFF 

DEVELOPMENT 

DAYS 

(CHILDREN NOT 

IN SCHOOL) 

1. Autumn 2023 Tues, 5th September Fri, 20th October Fri, 1st & Mon, 4th 

Sept 

Autumn Half Term Monday, 23rd October to Friday, 27th October 

2. Autumn 2023 Mon, 30th October Fri, 15th December  

Christmas Holiday Monday, 18th December to Friday, 29th December 

Bank Holiday Mon, 25th and Tues, 26th December and Mon, 1st January 

3. Spring 2024 Tues, 2nd January Fri, 9th February  

Spring Half Term Monday, 12th February to Friday, 16th February 

4. Spring 2024 Mon, 19th February Thurs, 28th March   

Easter Holiday Tues, 2nd April to Fri, 12th April (Bank Holidays: Friday, 29th March 

and Mon, 1st April) 

5. Summer 2024 Mon, 15th April Thurs, 23rd May Fri, 24th May 

Bank Holidays Monday, 6th May and Monday, 27th May 

Summer Half Term Tues, 28th May to Friday, 31st May 

6. Summer 2024 Mon, 3rd June Fri, 19th July Mon, 22nd & Tues, 

23rd July 

 

 
INSET DAYS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 


